
Week of September 1, 2003

Monday, September 1

Tuesday, September 2
1.  proclamations for the week
2.  appointments

Wednesday, September 3
1.  release on 9/11
2.  LBO hearings

DEQ – 10:00 a.m.
MDA – 2:50 p.m.

Thursday, September 4
1.  State Board of election commissioners – approval of ballot
(PK to staff)
2.  DOE to release Ed scores
3.  LBO hearings

DFA – 2:30 p.m.

Friday, September 5
1.  CDF First Friday event – speech and release
(Bentley to staff)
2.  Dr. Charles Lee event - ?
(Bentley to staff)
3.  Return Ceremony of 210th Finance Battalion – remarks and release
(LAM and Shannon to staff)

Saturday, September 6
1. National Guard Meridian event?

Sunday, September 7

Week of September 8, 2003

(Note – start MDA big check events with Bill Renick and Steve Hale – 2 days per 
week – schedule pending, week of Sept. 8 – week of October 27)

Monday, September 8
1.  Proclamations for the week
2.  Appointments

Tuesday, September 9
1.  Groundbreaking with Value Line Furniture Company – remarks & release



(Lam & Shannon to staff)

Wednesday, September 10
1.  Future Pipe Event – remarks and release
(LAM to staff)
2.  LBO hearings

Military – 9:30 a.m.
State Aid Road – 11:00 a.m.

Thursday, September 11
1.  September 11 events
2.  LBO hearings

MEMA – 9:45 a.m.
Banking – 1:30 p.m.

Friday, September 12
1.  MDE awards recognition luncheon – remarks & release

Saturday, September 13
1.  Site visit to Columbus AFB
Sunday, September 14

Week of September 15, 2003

Monday, Sept. 15
1.  NAGUS Conference – remarks & release
(Boyd and Shannon to staff)
2.  Proclamations
3.  Appointments

Tuesday, Sept. 16
1.  Champions for Life Awards Reception - remarks
2.  LBO hearings

Department of Corrections – 3:50 p.m.

Wednesday, Sept. 17
1.  Medicaid press conference – remarks – need more info
2.  Teleconference celebrating constitution day - script
3.  LBO hearings

Department of Public Safety – 9:30 a.m.
Bureau of Narcotics – 10:10 a.m.
Department of Human Services – 3:30 p.m.

Thursday, Sept. 18
1.  Min. Enterprise Dev. Luncheon - remarks
2.  LBO hearings



Marine Resources – 2:00 p.m.
Friday, Sept. 19
1.  Student Assembly program – McComb - remarks

Saturday, Sept. 20
1.  Tupelo Auto Museum dedication - remarks

Sunday, Sept. 21

Week of Monday, Sept. 22, 2003

Monday, Sept. 22
1.  Proclamations
2.  Appointments

Tuesday, Sept. 23
1.  LBO hearings

Medicaid – 2:30 p.m.

Wednesday, Sept. 24
Thursday, Sept. 25
Friday, Sept. 26
Saturday, Sept. 27
Sunday, Sept. 28


